FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

TO: Elyse Sullivan, Millcreek City Recorder

Name of Candidate: Thom DeSirant

Street Address: 718 E Nibley View Court

Millcreek , Utah 84106
Phone: (385) 202-4594
Office: Millcreek City Council
TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM _ CUMULATIVE
LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
1. Total contributions (from Form "A'" on page 2) $0 $11,210 $11,210
2. Total campaign expenses (from Form "B" on
page 3) $0 $8,261.43 $8,261
3. Balance at the end of this reporting period $0 $1,248.57 $2,948.57

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for the
period beginning 1/1/2021 and ending 10/23/2021 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and

unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 10/25/2021 Signed




ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM "A")

Date
Received Name of Contributor Company Amount
3/1/2021 Alecks Moss 45
3/2/2021 Anthony Sudweeks 100
3/3/2021 Alex Miles 20
3/5/2021 Cynthia Greene 150
3/6/2021 Stacey Dorn 250
3/6/2021 Bethany Foelber 35
3/7/2021 Matt Lyon 50
3/7/2021 Brandon Monson 50
3/7/2021 Allison Foelber 50
3/8/2021 Katie Matheson 50
3/8/2021 Doug Owens 100
3/8/2021 Carrie Foelber Holmes 50
3/13/2021 Josh Kanter 250
3/13/2021 Mackenzie Symes 25
3/13/2021 Lori Taylor 50
3/13/2021 Steve And Lorna Foelber 100
3/14/2021 Seth Radford 35
3/14/2021 Darrell Schaefer 100
3/14/2021 Thomas Ellerbeck 50
3/14/2021 Erik Garlington 100
3/14/2021 Aimee Horman 35
3/14/2021 Cristobal Villegas 10
3/19/2021 Nicole Williams 100
3/23/2021 Alyssa Dorn 50
3/30/2021 Eva Lewis 100
3/31/2021 Diane Lewis 100
4/7/2021 Matt Lyon 50
4/29/2021 Kathleen Riebe 500
5/7/2021 Matt Lyon 50
6/7/2021 Matt Lyon 50
7/7/2021 Matt Lyon 50
7/30/2021 Clare Collard 100

CONTRIBUTIONS _ FORM A



7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/31/2021
8/7/2021
8/16/2021
17-Aug
8/24/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/6/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/11/2021
9/18/2021
9/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/24/2021
9/27/2021
9/28/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021

10/7/2021
10/8/2021

Valerie Stormont

Cristian Torres

Devin Thorpe

Matt Lyon

Dustin Gettel

Thom DeSirant (Campaign loan)

Jeff 4 Millcreek

Alyssa Dorn

Paul Gilligan

Rosemary Lesser

Sandra Haak

Leslie Silvestrini

Reagan Billboards

Krista And Mark Numbers

Matt Lyon

Emily Merchant

Dana Baird

Stacey Dorn

Scott Bell

Zach And Nichole Robinson

Danny Beus

Kory Holdaway

D. Bruce Poole

Dustin Gettel

Linda Howell

Sj Newcomb

Cynthia & Gregory Greene

Aaron White

Alex Miles

Joel Briscoe

Erik Garlington

Elaine Lewis

Matt Lyon

laff Local 1696 Salt Lake County Firefighters

CONTRIBUTIONS _ FORM A
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In Kind Donations

Reagan Billboards 5998

TOTAL 11210

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information in the above format and file with this report)

CONTRIBUTIONS _ FORM A



Date of

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FORM "B")

Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure

Expenditure was made Purpose of Expenditure Amount
07/14/2021 Wix Website 115.83
07/18/2021 Lyon Printing Campaign materials 222.50
07/29/2021 Sunprint Solutions Doorhangers 461.18
8/16/2021 Millcreek City Filing Fee 50.00
08/31/2021 Email Octopus Email 24.00
09/02/2021 City Journals Ad Space 500.00
09/12/2021 Fotofly Photoshoot 168.36
09/23/2021 Wix Website 6.43
09/25/2021 City Journals Ad Space 500.00
09/30/2021 Lyon Printing Yard Signs 1392.35
09/30/2021 Campaign Verify Text Messaging Set Up 95.00
10/01/2021 Email Octopus Email 24.00
10/1/2021 Dustin Parks Campaign Assistance 500.00
10/3/2021 Landslide Political Digital Advertising 1250.00
10/04/2021 Sunprint Solutions Mail 2100.00
10/13/2021 Ethan Copier Campaign Assistance 600.00
10/13/2021 NGP/VAN Data/texts/calls 27.11
10/14/2021 NGP/VAN Data/texts/calls 15.00
10/19/2021 NGP/VAN Data/texts/calls 51.44
10/21/2021 Wix Website 6.43
10/23/2021 Fundhero Aggregate Processing Fees 151.80
$8,261.43

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information in the above format and file with this report)

EXPENDITURES _ FORM B
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