

## FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

## TO: Elyse Sullivan, Millcreek City Recorder Name of Candidate: Thom DeSirant Street Address: 718 E Nibley View Court Millcreek , Utah 84106 Phone: (385) 202-4594 Office: Millcreek City Council

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT +	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT =	CUMULATIVE REPORT
1. Total contributions (from Form "A" on page 2)	\$0	\$11,210	\$11,210
2. Total campaign expenses (from Form "B" on page 3)	\$0	\$8,261.43	\$8,261
3. Balance at the end of this reporting period	\$0	\$1,248.57	\$2,948.57

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for the period beginning 1/1/2021 and ending 10/23/2021 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date	10/25/2021	Signed	

7 Desig

## ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Company	Amount
3/1/2021	Alecks Moss		45
3/2/2021	Anthony Sudweeks		100
3/3/2021	Alex Miles		20
3/5/2021	Cynthia Greene		150
3/6/2021	Stacey Dorn		250
3/6/2021	Bethany Foelber		35
3/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
3/7/2021	Brandon Monson		50
3/7/2021	Allison Foelber		50
3/8/2021	Katie Matheson		50
3/8/2021	Doug Owens		100
3/8/2021	Carrie Foelber Holmes		50
3/13/2021	Josh Kanter		250
3/13/2021	Mackenzie Symes		25
3/13/2021	Lori Taylor		50
3/13/2021	Steve And Lorna Foelber		100
3/14/2021	Seth Radford		35
3/14/2021	Darrell Schaefer		100
3/14/2021	Thomas Ellerbeck		50
3/14/2021	Erik Garlington		100
3/14/2021	Aimee Horman		35
3/14/2021	Cristobal Villegas		10
3/19/2021	Nicole Williams		100
3/23/2021	Alyssa Dorn		50
3/30/2021	Eva Lewis		100
3/31/2021	Diane Lewis		100
4/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
4/29/2021	Kathleen Riebe		500
5/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
6/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
7/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
7/30/2021	Clare Collard		100

7/30/2021	Valerie Stormont		100
7/30/2021	Cristian Torres		150
7/31/2021	Devin Thorpe		50
8/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
8/16/2021	Dustin Gettel		100
17-Aug	Thom DeSirant (Campaign loan)		3000
8/24/2021		Jeff 4 Millcreek	1500
9/3/2021	Alyssa Dorn		20
9/3/2021	Paul Gilligan		100
9/3/2021	Rosemary Lesser		100
9/3/2021	Sandra Haak		35
9/3/2021	Leslie Silvestrini		250
9/3/2021		Reagan Billboards	700
9/6/2021	Krista And Mark Numbers		150
9/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
9/8/2021	Emily Merchant		100
9/11/2021	Dana Baird		200
9/18/2021	Stacey Dorn		250
9/21/2021	Scott Bell		50
9/22/2021	Zach And Nichole Robinson		100
9/24/2021	Danny Beus		35
9/27/2021	Kory Holdaway		100
9/28/2021	D. Bruce Poole		250
10/1/2021	Dustin Gettel		100
10/1/2021	Linda Howell		100
10/1/2021	Sj Newcomb		100
10/3/2021	Cynthia & Gregory Greene		100
10/3/2021	Aaron White		10
10/4/2021	Alex Miles		20
10/4/2021	Joel Briscoe		200
10/5/2021	Erik Garlington		35
10/5/2021	Elaine Lewis		100
10/7/2021	Matt Lyon		50
10/8/2021	laff Local 1696 Salt Lake County Firefighters		100

Reagan Billboards

**TOTAL** 11210

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information in the above format and file with this report)

## ITEMIZED **EXPENDITURE** REPORT (FORM "B")

Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
07/14/2021	Wix	Website	115.83
07/18/2021	Lyon Printing	Campaign materials	222.50
07/29/2021	Sunprint Solutions	Doorhangers	461.18
8/16/2021	Millcreek City	Filing Fee	50.00
08/31/2021	Email Octopus	Email	24.00
09/02/2021	City Journals	Ad Space	500.00
09/12/2021	Fotofly	Photoshoot	168.36
09/23/2021	Wix	Website	6.43
09/25/2021	City Journals	Ad Space	500.00
09/30/2021	Lyon Printing	Yard Signs	1392.35
09/30/2021	Campaign Verify	Text Messaging Set Up	95.00
10/01/2021	Email Octopus	Email	24.00
10/1/2021	Dustin Parks	Campaign Assistance	500.00
10/3/2021	Landslide Political	Digital Advertising	1250.00
10/04/2021	Sunprint Solutions	Mail	2100.00
10/13/2021	Ethan Copier	Campaign Assistance	600.00
10/13/2021	NGP/VAN	Data/texts/calls	27.11
10/14/2021	NGP/VAN	Data/texts/calls	15.00
10/19/2021	NGP/VAN	Data/texts/calls	51.44
10/21/2021	Wix	Website	6.43
10/23/2021	Fundhero	Aggregate Processing Fees	151.80

ganization To Whom Expendit Date of Perso or Or

**TOTAL** \$8,261.43

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information in the above format and file with this report)